$|mplehLman ‘ S:nlitre dual compartment semi-round step

specs

sku #
upc #

material

product (W.D.H.)
box dimensions
MC box
(in)

weight w/pkg
MC quantity
MC weight
MC cube

(Ibs / ftA3)

product (W.D.H.)
box dimensions
MC box

(cm)

weight w/pkg
MC quantity
MC weight
MC cube
(kg / m)

CW2060
838810021164

brushed stainless
steel

18.8 x 16.7 x 26.4
21.9x19.1 x28.7
21.9x18.7x27.6

26.8 Ibs.
1

24.8 Ibs.
6.541 ft.3

47.7 x 42.3 x 67.1
55.7 x48.5x73.0
556.5x47.4x70.1

12.2

11.25
0.185

dual compartments
One side for trash, one side for easy disposal of
recyclables.

neat and secure

Stainless steel liner rim flips up for a quick and
easy liner change, then closes over the liner to
hold it tightly in place and keep it hidden from
sight.

nano-silver clear coat
Protects stainless steel from fingerprints and
germs.

strong wide steel pedal

Our extra-wide steel pedal is engineered to last
150,000 steps — that's more than 20 steps a day
for 20 years.

silent close lid
Our patented lid shox® technology controls the
motion of the lid for a slow, silent close.

internal hinge
Prevents the lid from bumping the wall.

custom fit liners

Our code H liners are designed to fit this can
perfectly so they don't slip, and they stay
completely hidden. Extra-thick plastic and
double-seam construction prevent rips and tears.



