



specs

sku #	CW2060
upc #	838810021164

material	brushed stainless steel
----------	-------------------------

product (W.D.H.)	18.8 x 16.7 x 26.4
box dimensions	21.9 x 19.1 x 28.7
MC box (in)	21.9 x 18.7 x 27.6

weight w/pkg	26.8 lbs.
MC quantity	1
MC weight	24.8 lbs.
MC cube (lbs / ft ³)	6.541 ft. ³

product (W.D.H.)	47.7 x 42.3 x 67.1
box dimensions	55.7 x 48.5 x 73.0
MC box (cm)	55.5 x 47.4 x 70.1

weight w/pkg	12.2
MC quantity	1
MC weight	11.25
MC cube (kg / m)	0.185

dual compartments

One side for trash, one side for easy disposal of recyclables.

neat and secure

Stainless steel liner rim flips up for a quick and easy liner change, then closes over the liner to hold it tightly in place and keep it hidden from sight.

nano-silver clear coat

Protects stainless steel from fingerprints and germs.

strong wide steel pedal

Our extra-wide steel pedal is engineered to last 150,000 steps — that's more than 20 steps a day for 20 years.

silent close lid

Our patented lid shox® technology controls the motion of the lid for a slow, silent close.

internal hinge

Prevents the lid from bumping the wall.

custom fit liners

Our code H liners are designed to fit this can perfectly so they don't slip, and they stay completely hidden. Extra-thick plastic and double-seam construction prevent rips and tears.